18 Haziran 1997 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

At ismi
UGURSAH(6)

SIRENITA9)

NEVER ELEMS(8) (GB)

DARTINO(4) (GB)
GAGATAY(3)
LIBERTYI(5)
TAVIARAI(10)
BROKEN HEART(7)
CITY BANK(13)
SAMROCK(1) (IRE)
BALKAYA(2)
HENDEKLI(11)
AYTAY(12)

MERVE l1l(14)

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI3

1)1250 &

Yas
4yka

4yd k
5ydk
6yda
4yaa
4yda
6yak
4ydk
4yd k
4ydk
4yka
3yde
3ydd

4yak

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UGURAY - KANVERSAH

CASTLERSING" (GB) - MAKITA
NEVER SO BOLD (IRE) - ELEMIS (USA)
BUSTINO (GB) - BEMY DARLING (IRE)
CENTROLINE (GB) - SKINNY DFFER (IRE)
GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - SALMAYA SALANVA
YEVKEN (GB) - AFTER IMAGE (USA)
KINGEFE- QUADRLLE | (GB)

BARBAR- FES OITY (RE)

BALLAD ROCK (IRE) - JUST FABULOUS (FR)
KALAGLOW (IRE) - TRY GLORA (GB)
LITTLE GUEST (USA) - GATALCALI
LOOKTON (GB) - KALLASIVA (IRE)

LOCKTON (GB) - ILKNLRII

2)500 &

Siklet
57

55,5
55,5
57
53
57
53,5
55,5
55,5
58,5
57
51
48,5

55,5

53 kg, 60 kg,

Jokey
T.ADISEN

F.CAKAR
E.CANKILIC
H.KARATAS
ADEMGOKGE
AATCI
N.SOLEN
O.OZELCANAT
S.AKDI
B.GOKGE
SBOYRAZ
RMANAV
KMELIKE

MBAYRAM

3)250¢
Sahip
MUS. YAGCI

. S NEC. ELIYESIL
TAR. AYDIN
OZD. ATVAN
E.NED. KURG
TAY. TUTUMLU
MUA KITAPGI
ERO. OKGU

H. CEMDOGAN
OZK. ISGUDEN
RAS. BASGUL
S.ERG. IPEK
ERD. ATAY

E. MUS. CUBUKCU

Antrendrii
AGUNES

YATCI
MTANSI
YKARA
E.ERGOKGEN
H.KARGIN
EALKAN
ASERBEST
MAH.YILDIRIM
Y.VARNA
MARICI
ZMERGIN
MARICI

OBASEL

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1700 Gim
4)125+¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G GCk. HP

14261

1.42.82

1.43.07

14344

1.43.60

14391

1.44.20

144.70

14545

14553

1.46.22

1.49.09

1.42.96

1.59.48

3

2

12

10

1"

14

58

88

81

80

70

79

89

50

67

80

65

56

58

52



